
                

Prince George Edmonton

Calgary

Vancouver

West
Kelowna

Louie Drive

Highway 97

Butt Road

Loading

Loading

Drive Thru

Pylon

Rexall

Oxygen Yoga

1,650 sf

Lifemark
Health

Sonu Hair Salon

Nail Salon

M & M Meat Shops

Westside Dental

Buy the Sea

Medical Clinic

Pizza 64

Cobs Bread

Governor’s Market

Diana Davidson
ddavidson@anthemproperties.com      
604 449 2427anthemproperties.com

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements or co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

2231 Louie Drive, West Kelowna, BC

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Leased Common AreasAvailable

Rexall
Available
Oxygen Yoga
Buy the Sea
Medical Clinic
Pizza 64
Cobs Bread
Sonu Hair Salon
Tran Nail Salon
Lifemark Health
M & M Meat Shops
Westside Dental

100 - 2241
101 - 2231
103 - 2231
104 - 2231
105 - 2231
106 - 2231
107 - 2231
108 - 2231
109 - 2231
111 - 2231
113 - 2231
115 - 2231

11,617
1,650
1,460
1,573
1,214
960
1,150

813
1,125

3,272
1,591

2,252


