





2231 Louie Drive, West Kelowna, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
100 - 2241	11,617	Rexall
101 - 2231	1,650	Available
103 - 2231	1,460	Oxygen Yoga
104 - 2231	1,573	Buy the Sea
105 - 2231	1,214	Medical Clinic
106 - 2231	960	Pizza 64
107 - 2231	1,150	Cobs Bread
108 - 2231	813	Sonu Hair Salon
109 - 2231	1,125	Tran Nail Salon
111 - 2231	3,272	Lifemark Health
113 - 2231	1,591	M & M Meat Shops
115 - 2231	2,252	Westside Dental



ddavidson@anthemproperties.com 604 449 2427









